
PAY CHECK AMOUNT TOTAL SAVINGS PAY CHECK AMOUNT TOTAL SAVINGS

Jan-15 100 100                        Jul-15 300 5,150               

Jan-30 200 300                        Jul-30 350 5,500               

Feb-15 300 600                        Aug-15 400 5,900               

Mar-01 400 1,000                     Aug-30 450 6,350               

Mar-15 450 1,450                     Sep-15 500 6,850               

Mar-30 500 1,950                     Sep-30 550 7,400               

Apr-15 550 2,500                     Oct-15 500 7,900               

Apr-30 600 3,100                     Oct-30 550 8,450               

May-15 550 3,650                     Nov-15 500 8,950               

May-30 450 4,100                     Nov-30 400 9,350               

Jun-14 400 4,500                     Dec-15 350 9,700               

Jun-30 350 4,850                     Dec-30 300 10,000           

MECHANICS

THE 24 PAYCHECK 

Money Saving Challenge 
by GetRichPhilippines.com

Saving regularly is hard. With this 24 Paycheck Saving Challenge, we hope to build a habit of saving. 

Save the amount stated every paycheck schedule. Save - do not spend it when you are short of cash. 

You will be surprised to save a whooping 10,000 after you completed the challenge. 


